POWER INSTALLED
SCREW ANCHORS
 2  3
PLP (Preformed Line Products)
is an Australian manufacturing
company that has been supplying
patented products to the electricity
power utility, telecommunication,

40
60
1.3
Everyday Tension
Max Working Tension
Lo
ad
 F
ac
to
r
LOAD-RATING FACTOR
LOAD RATING FACTOR GRAPH
SCREW ANCHORS INTERNAL DRIVE
Part Number Diameter Thread Type No. of Flights
ANCHOR-150-24-IN 150mm M24 1
ANCHOR-200-24-IN 200mm M24 1
ANCHOR-250-24-IN 250mm M24 1
ANCHOR-300-24-IN 300mm M24 1
ANCHOR-350-24-IN 350mm M24 1
ANCHOR-200-1-IN 200mm 1'' UNC 1
ANCHOR-300-1-IN 300mm 1'' UNC 1
SCREW ANCHORS EXTERNAL DRIVE
Part Number Diameter Thread Type No. of Flights
ANCHOR-100-TWIN-EX 100mm M24 2
ANCHOR-250-TWIN-EX 250mm M24 2
ANCHOR-200-24-EX 200mm M24 1
ANCHOR-250-24-EX 250mm M24 1
ANCHOR-300-24-EX 300mm M24 1
Part Number Thread
ANCHOR-RODCOUPLER-M24 M24
ANCHOR-RODCOUPLER-1 1'' UNC
COUPLING
Part Number Thread
THEN-24 M24
THEN-1UNC 1' UNC
THIMBLE
EYE NUT
ANCHOR ROD
Part Number Length Thread Anchor Nuts
ANCHOR-ROD-F-2133-1 2133mm 1'' UNC 2 X FORGED
ANCHOR-ROD-F-2133-24 2133mm M24 2 X FORGED
NB: Additional items are available Anchor Rods, Anchors & Thimble eye nuts M20.
       Minimum MOQ would apply.
Contact :
Address:  190 Power Street, Glendenning NSW 2761